1) Mr. Bhaskar Bose
2) Mrs. Mahua Bose

20.07.2018 &
Rs. 32,61,797/- (Rupees ThirtyTwo Lacs
Sixty One Thousands Seven Hundred

Ninty Seven Only)
Bid Increment :-Rs. 10,000/-
(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)

31.12.2025
Total outstanding as on

21.01.26.
Rs. 81,18,982/- (Rupees Eighty
One Lacs Eighteen Thousand
Nine Hundred Eighty-Two Only)

Reserve Price :- Rs. 25,08,000/-(Rupees Twenty-Five
Lacs Eight Thousand only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
Rs. 2,50,800/-(Rupees Two Lacs Fifty Thousand Eight

Hundred Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property - ANNEXURE-AFirst schedule referred to (LAND):-All that piece and parcel of 2 peaces Bastu land, heriditaments and
structures containing on estimation 3 cottahs 6 chittacks 23 sq ft. each more or less total measuring and area of 6 Cottahs 13 Chittacks 16 Sq Ft.

[...]

the land upon which the building stands at the said premises and is attributable to the said flat together with undivided proportionate share in the common parts
and the portion of the building
Loan A/c No.
RHLPKOL000025159 &
RHLPKOL000025222
Branch: Kolkata
1) Mr. Harvinder Singh Walia

30.12.2021&
Rs. 1,06,52,003/- (Rupees One Crore Six
Lacs Fifty-Two Thousand Three Only)

Bid Increment :-Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees
One Lakh Only)

17.12.2025
Total outstanding as on 31.01.26.

Rs. 79,08,042/- (Rupees
SeventyNine Lacs Eight Thousand

FortyTwo Only)

Reserve Price:-Rs. 4,88,60,000/-(Rupees Four Crore
Eighty-Eight Lacs Sixty Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
Rs. 48,86,000/-(Rupees Forty-Eight Lacs Eighty-Six

Thousand Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property:-(The First Schedule above referred to)(The Said Premises):- ALL THAT piece and parcel of land together with all building
and structures thereon admeasuring 18 Cottahs 15 Chittacks more or less being Dag No.2663, J.L.

[...]

4) Ashok Das

21/08/2018&
Rs. 18,19,002/- (Rupees Eighteen Lacs

Nineteen One Crore Eight Lacs Fifty-Three
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Four Only)
Bid Increment :-Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees

Five Thousand Only

27/05/2025
Total outstanding as on

31/01/26. Rs. 64,51,998/-
(Rupees Sixty-Four Lacs Fifty-
One Thousand Nine Hundred

Ninety-Eight Only)

Reserve Price:-Rs. 74,69,400/-(Rupees Seventy-Four
Lacs Sixty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)Rs. 7,46,940/-
(Rupee Seven Lacs Forty-Six Thousand Nine

Hundred Forty Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property:-The Schedule’n’ Above Referred To:Schedule: 1:- All That Piece Or Parcel Of Land measuring 4(four) Cottahs more or
less of homestead land in LOP No.178 in C.S Plot No.2365(P), 2369(P) in Khatian No. 151 of Mouza Rishra J.L No.27 P.S Serampore in the district of Hooghly Sub-